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NFC Conference

North Division

Swetz
MasterDoughNaters
Remember the Tlght Ends
Chicks Love My Ditka
Rick and More TDS
Cubbie Bears

South Division

Prestige Worldwide

It's an Enigma

Busch Leaguers

Huge Johnsons

Bunch of Drunks
Deshaun's Happy Ending

Total Points

MasterDoughNaters
Swetz

Bunch of Drunks
Prestige Worldwide
Huge Johnsons

It's an Enigma

Busch Leaguers
Remember the Tlght Ends
Chicks Love My Ditka
Rick and More TDS
Cubbie Bears

Deshaun's Happy Ending
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2326
2258
2227
2144
2100
2097
2094
2075
1962
1900
1753
1655
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PCT
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.769
0.692
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.231

DIV
4-3
3-4
5-2
4-3
4-3
1-6

DIV
6-1
5-2
3-4
2-5
3-4
2-5

CONF

8-5
7-6
6-7

4-9

CONF
10-3
9-4
7-6
6-7

3-10

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PF
1625
1719
1604
1447
1484
1343

PF
1687
1587
1522
1612
1607
1300

PA

1481
1533
1653
1572
1572
1653

PA
1464
1449
1469
1629
1559
1503

PTS
2258
2326
2075
1962
1900
1753

PTS
2144
2097
2094
2100
2227
1655
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AFC Conference

East Division

Bikini Lives Matter
Suck My Duck

Da Boys

Slow White Bronco
Midwest Mafia
RunningTheTable

West Division

Fantasy Football Team
Lethal Lockhart
Nighbors Disbeliefs
Black Hole

Runnin Ryno's
Kroenke SUX

Total Points

Nighbors Disbeliefs
Fantasy Football Team
Bikini Lives Matter
Runnin Ryno's
Lethal Lockhart
RunningTheTable
Da Boys

Slow White Bronco
Kroenke SUX
Midwest Mafia
Suck My Duck
Black Hole
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2273
2233
2191
2068
2063
2056
2039
1994
1992
1936
1934
1797
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PCT DIV CONF
0.538 5-2 7-6
0.462 4-3 6-7
0.462 4-3 6-7
0.462 2-5 6-7
0.385 3-4 5-8
0.385 3-4 5-8

PCT DIV CONF
0.692 6-1 9-4
0.692 4-3 9-4
0.692 4-3 9-4
0.462 4-3 6-7
0.385 2-5 5-8
0.385 1-6 5-8

PF
1589
1481
1510
1417
1537
1542

PF
1658
1709
1656
1400
1625
1472

PA

1526
1549
1530
1452
1514
1639

PA

1554
1497
1479
1573
1781
1502

PTS
2191
1934
2039
1994
1936
2056

PTS
2233
2063
2273
1797
2068
1992
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